
Blue Vinyl Examination Gloves
Technical Data Sheet

For More Information:
855.615.8633
Orders@J2MedicalSupply.com

J2MedicalSupply.com
J2 Medical Supply 2021. All rights reserved.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
China

MATERIAL & DESIGN
Vinyl Synthetic, latex free, powder free
Protein free
Color - Blue

THICKNESS
4 ml
Fingers – 0.09mm (3.54 mil)
Palms - 0.07mm (2.76 mil)

APPROVALS AND STANDARDS
FDA 510(k) Approval = K190095
Meets ASTM Standard 5250-06 for Vinyl Gloves
Meets ASTM Standards ASTM D6124-06  - Residual Powder
Meets ASTM Standards: ASTM D5151-06  - Pinhole/Water Leak Test

SIZE
Sizes - Small, Medium, Large & Extra Large

ORDERING INFORMATION GLOVES/BOX

SKU # DELIVERY

J2VGBLSMC (SM)

Quoted Upon
Request

100J2VGBLMDC (MD)

J2VGBLLGC (LG)

J2VGBLXLC (XL)

BOX/CASE GLOVES/CASE

10 1,000

#1

#2

#3

#4

TENSILE STRENGTH
Before/after aging 11MPA 

ELONGATION
Before/after aging 300% 

GTIN

00850020592135

00850020592142

00850020592159

00850020592166

GLOVES/BOX


