

Blue Vinyl Examination GlovesTechnical Data Sheet

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

• China

MATERIAL & DESIGN

- Vinyl Synthetic, latex free, powder free
- · Protein free
- · Color Blue

THICKNESS

- 4 ml
- Fingers 0.09mm (3.54 mil)
- Palms 0.07mm (2.76 mil)

SIZE

• Sizes - Small, Medium, Large & Extra Large

APPROVALS AND STANDARDS

- FDA 510(k) Approval = K190095
- Meets ASTM Standard 5250-06 for Vinyl Gloves
- Meets ASTM Standards ASTM D6124-06 Residual Powder
- Meets ASTM Standards: ASTM D5151-06 Pinhole/Water Leak Test

ORDERING INFORMATION

	SKU #	GTIN	DELIVERY	GLOVES/BOX	BOX/CASE	GLOVES/CASE
#1	J2VGBLSMC (SM)	00850020592135				
#2	J2VGBLMDC (MD)	00850020592142	Quoted Upon Request	100	10	1,000
#3	J2VGBLLGC (LG)	00850020592159				
#4	J2VGBLXLC (XL)	00850020592166				

TENSILE STRENGTH

• Before/after aging 11MPA

ELONGATION

• Before/after aging 300%



For More Information:

855.615.8633 Orders@J2MedicalSupply.com

